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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 05 August 2020

P 5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BURST ON Last start Provincial winner GAR, 31/07/2020, R7, P 1P (FEL)P 2P 5/1S. Guthrie 489551 7/3204

 2 SHAHDANE Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 22/07/2020, R5, P 4P 6P 7C 5/4M. Turner 489554 5/0164

 3 LOCH ME Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R8, Y 3Y 7P 2P 5/3S. Rees 507450 2/1178

 4 LIL VUITTON Weighted points score GAR, 01/08/2020, R5, P 2P 4P 2P 5/4P. Roderick 517387 1/0174

 5 SAINT STORM 3 Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R10, Y 2Y 2P 4P 5/4V. Cassar 495512 4/0167

 6 EVE ON FIRE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 15/07/2020, R10, P 4P 1P 4P 5/1S. Guthrie 497301 4/3165

 7 MAXIMUM TEMPER 2 Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R5, Y 1Y 8P 4P 5/4K. Barrass 497268 7/0144

 8 EASY SLOY BOY 2 Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R7, Y 2Y 5P 8P 5/3V. Cassar 473782 8/1143

 9 ZIPPY POPPY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R6, P 5P 3P 2P 5/3B. Smoothy 491436 6/1141

 10 ZAMBORA SPUR 1 Weighted points score TAR, 22/07/2020, R8, P 5P 3P 8P 5/2B. Smoothy 491138 10/2141

 11 CHILL OUT FORDY 2 Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R7, Y 1Y 3P 5P 5/4J. Carter 508747 4/0136

 12 TRANSISTOR Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R9, P 4P 4P 1P 5/3D. Solomon 497772 2/1135

 13 FELICIA BALE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R8, P 8P 3P 6P 5/4L. Hutton 489901 1/0135

 14 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK 1 Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R6, Y 3Y 3Y 5Y 5/4R. Wright 489748 14/0135

 15 LITTLE BIG MAN 2 Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R8, Y 5Y 1Y 6P 5/4A. Zarb 507444 2/0131

 16 IT'S SPRING TIME Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R6, Y 6Y 1Y 4Y 5/4B. Smoothy 459459 18/0126

 17 SUPER START 2 Weighted points score TAM, 25/07/2020, R4, Y 6Y 4P 3P 5/3M. Munn 508704 4/1123

 18 PROUD RACER Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R11, P 7P 7P 8M 5/1R. Roderick 455650 6/4118

 19 CARLOS MAGIC Weighted points score TAR, 18/01/2020, R5, D 5Y 5P 6Y 5/4F. Mcfadyen 493299 3/0116

 20 CHEVY LUNATIC Weighted points score GAR, 10/07/2020, R9, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4D. Mcgeachie 500485 1/0114

 21 TIRI LEVI 2 Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R9, Y 1Y 8P 4P 5/4M. Turner 500009 2/0112

 22 MISS WATTO 1 Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R9, Y 2Y 6P 1Y 5/4K. Barrass 508707 1/0111

 23 GAMBETH Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R6, Y 2Y 6P 6P 5/3R. White 473319 10/1111

 24 STORM AGAIN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R5, P 4P 3P 8P 5/2D. Wilson 496229 5/2108

 25 WINLOCK SHAKEY Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R7, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1L. Hutton 489460 7/4108

 26 SHAHTALIA Weighted points score GAR, 11/07/2020, R2, P 6P 8P 1Y 5/3D. Solomon 489555 8/1102

 27 ALDERLEY ROX Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R7, Y 6Y 7P 6P 5/3R. White 469567 5/192

 28 TRBOJEVIC 2 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R6, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4B. Smoothy 522046 2/087

 29 LUCY STAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/08/2020, R5, P 8P 6P 8P 5/4C. Cartwright 496918 1/087
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 30 BRAVE WARRIOR Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R6, Y 5Y 4Y 6P 5/3B. Dwyer 487940 8/181

 31 OLLIE'S SPIRIT 1 Weighted points score TAM, 25/07/2020, R1, Y 1Y 7P 6P 5/4H. Munn 496664 1/076

 32 PANDORA WAVE 2 Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R4, Y 5Y 6P 3Y 5/4V. Cassar 490609 2/073

 33 TILLY'S VISION Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2020, R9, P 8P 7P 6P 5/2B. Harmey 490085 3/269

 34 EBONY AND IVORY Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R9, Y 8Y 6Y 6P 5/4P. Fraser 496828 1/061

 35 DONNA DOLPHIN 1 Weighted points score TAR, 22/07/2020, R2, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4G. Kelly 495321 1/051
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 1 SOCIAL SPIN Last start placegetter TAR, 22/07/2020, R3, P 2P 3P 3P M/1K. Schmitzer 496139 0/0102

 2 HAWKEYE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 22/07/2020, R3, P 3P 4P 3P M/1H. Hanson 520941 0/086

 3 GUIDED BY SOUL 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 22/07/2020, R4, P

TAR, 08/07/2020, R1, P

3P 2P M/1J. Savage 531055 0/0132

 4 FANCY DEED Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts KEM, 01/08/2020, R2, Y

WAU, 25/07/2020, R1, Y

3Y 2Y 7Y M/1R. Brown 520998 0/091

 5 NESSA'S BLISS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 08/07/2020, R3, P 5P 3P 5P M/1R. Stone 507600 0/0106

 6 WONDER WOOLLY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 25/07/2020, R2, Y 2Y 4P M/1M. Munn 525565 0/0101

 7 TOUGH TIRI 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 01/08/2020, R2, Y 2Y 8Y 4Y M/1M. Turner 500010 0/079

 8 RAPID COMBUSTION Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 14/03/2020, R1, Y 6Y 5Y 3Y M/1S. Towers 522033 0/075

 9 KINLOCH ZIPPER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 14/12/2019, R5, B 2P 6P 8P M/1C. Cartwright 488131 0/074

 10 IRINKA PAT 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 11/03/2020, R1, P 7P 6P 3P M/1M. Munn 496415 0/064

 11 PRETTY SMART First start M/1S. Grey 526962 0/00

 12 STILTON VORTEX 1 First start M/1D. Mcgeachie 508042 0/00

 13 MISS HALLIE MAY First start M/1M. Campbell 522447 0/00

 14 SMILEY MAC Weighted points score CAS, 30/07/2020, R1, P 5P 4Y 7P M/1P. Fraser 526253 0/072

 15 HAPPY BRAE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R3, P 7P 4P 4Y M/1S. Rees 493104 0/055

 16 WINLOCK GUMMY Weighted points score DUB, 06/03/2020, R1, B 8P 4P 4P M/1L. Hutton 498917 0/054

 17 MISS STAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R3, P 8P 7P 5P M/1D. Coxhedge 474818 0/048

 18 LADY KINLOCH Weighted points score GBN, 05/06/2020, R1, P 7P 7P 7P M/1B. Smoothy 500934 0/046

 19 FLYING MAXI 1 Weighted points score GOS, 28/07/2020, R1, P 7P 5Y 6P M/1J. Carter 499223 0/046

 20 LITTLE MAVIS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 02/06/2020, R1, P 6P 8P M/1K. Barrass 508713 0/035

 21 MIMI WHACKER 2 Weighted points score MUS, 08/03/2020, R1, Y 7Y 7P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/035
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 1 FABIO LASS 1 Last start winner TAR, 22/07/2020, R11, P 1P 1P 8P 1/3H. Hanson 520942 9/8261

 2 PA'S GIRL Weighted points score TAR, 22/07/2020, R10, M 3M 3P 5M 1/1A. Adams 450561 14/11236

 3 MY VUITTON Last start Provincial winner GAR, 01/08/2020, R9, P 1P 8P 8P 3/1/3P. Roderick 517388 6/5183

 4 SAILOR BOY Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R12, P 2P 3P 2P 3/1/3L. Hutton 475947 11/6344

 5 FAB NIKKI 1 Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R6, Y 1Y 1P 2P 3/1/3L. Walker 500325 7/5290

 6 MS VUITTON Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R10, P 2P 3P 1P 3/1/3P. Roderick 517386 7/6279

 7 DOUBLE DREAM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R11, P 5P 3P 1P 4/1/2B. Smoothy 489890 7/4168
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 1 DOUBLE DREAM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R11, P 5P 3P 1P 4/1/2B. Smoothy 489890 7/4168

 2 KING BLUE Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 22/07/2020, R7, P 2Y 1Y 4P 5/4S. Guthrie 499912 3/0153

 3 MAXIMUM TEMPER 1 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 22/07/2020, R9, P 1Y 8P 4P 5/4K. Barrass 497268 7/0144

 4 STORM AGAIN 2 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 22/07/2020, R8, P 4P 3P 8P 5/2D. Wilson 496229 5/2108

 5 SKETCHY ONE Dropping in grade TAR, 08/07/2020, R8, P 8M 5P 8P 5/1L. Croker 476830 9/4125

 6 HAMBANI KAHLE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R5, P 2P 5M 5P 5/2P. Dalton 463976 9/2184

 7 SHAMAL Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R11, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1P. Dalton 497731 8/5177

 8 SAINT STORM 1 Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R10, Y 2Y 2P 4P 5/4V. Cassar 495512 4/0167

 9 EVE ON FIRE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 15/07/2020, R10, P 4P 1P 4P 5/1S. Guthrie 497301 4/3165

 10 NASTASSJA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 30/07/2020, R8, P 7P 6Y 3P 5/3G. Streatfield 521383 2/1160

 11 EASY SLOY BOY 1 Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R7, Y 2Y 5P 8P 5/3V. Cassar 473782 8/1143

 12 ZAMBORA SPUR 2 Weighted points score TAR, 22/07/2020, R8, P 5P 3P 8P 5/2B. Smoothy 491138 10/2141

 13 ZIPPY POPPY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R6, P 5P 3P 2P 5/3B. Smoothy 491436 6/1141

 14 ASTON LIGHTNING Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R4, Y 4Y 1Y 6P 5/4R. Brown 522973 4/0141

 15 CHILL OUT FORDY 1 Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R7, Y 1Y 3P 5P 5/4J. Carter 508747 4/0136

 16 DUSTY HAYES Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R7, P 3P 8P 6P 5/2S. Guthrie 520838 3/2135

 17 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK 2 Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R6, Y 3Y 3Y 5Y 5/4R. Wright 489748 14/0135

 18 FELICIA BALE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R8, P 8P 3P 6P 5/4L. Hutton 489901 1/0135

 19 ANGRY MONSOON Weighted points score GAR, 18/07/2020, R8, P 8P 2P 6P 5/3N. Goodwin 507535 4/1129

 20 SUPER START 1 Weighted points score TAM, 25/07/2020, R4, Y 6Y 4P 3P 5/3M. Munn 508704 4/1123

 21 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R6, P 7P 6P 4P 5/3L. Hutton 496132 2/1120

 22 PROJECT MOUSE Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R9, M 6M 4P 6M 5/1B. Harmey 478122 12/11120

 23 DYNA HANNAH 3 Weighted points score CAS, 30/07/2020, R6, P 6P 3Y 4P 5/2G. Streatfield 487527 3/2116

 24 GLENREAGH RAIDER 3 Weighted points score CAS, 30/07/2020, R10, P 7P 3Y 1P 5/4G. Streatfield 521384 1/0116

 25 ROSEETA VALLEY Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R4, Y 3Y 4Y 8P 5/2B. Smoothy 491166 6/2114

 26 KALAHARI QUEEN Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R9, Y 5Y 7Y 7Y 5/4M. Campbell 454895 4/0114

 27 TIRI LEVI 1 Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R9, Y 1Y 8P 4P 5/4M. Turner 500009 2/0112

 28 MISS WATTO 2 Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R9, Y 2Y 6P 1Y 5/4K. Barrass 508707 1/0111

 29 TO SEE ALICE Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R9, Y 4Y 6P 4P 5/4K. Barrass 499519 1/076

 30 PANDORA WAVE 3 Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R4, Y 5Y 6P 3Y 5/4V. Cassar 490609 2/073

 31 DONNA DOLPHIN 3 Weighted points score TAR, 22/07/2020, R2, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4G. Kelly 495321 1/051
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 32 ZINNIA FIRE Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R9, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4R. O'Brien 521757 1/045
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 1 NEWTOWN JET Grade order Grade 5 2Y 1P 3P 5/4L. Walker 523860 2/0200

 2 SUPER FLYER Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 7P 5/4H. Munn 507452 3/0189

 3 NASTASSJA 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6Y 3P 5/3G. Streatfield 521383 2/1160

 4 KING BLUE Grade order Grade 5 2Y 1Y 4P 5/4S. Guthrie 499912 3/0153

 5 DUSTY HAYES Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 6P 5/2S. Guthrie 520838 3/2135

 6 FELICIA BALE 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 6P 5/4L. Hutton 489901 1/0135

 7 MY MATE SARGE Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 6P 5/3P. Roderick 517384 2/1132

 8 LITTLE BIG MAN 1 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 1Y 6P 5/4A. Zarb 507444 2/0131

 9 BLACK MIKEY 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 4P 5/3L. Hutton 496132 2/1120

 10 GLENREAGH RAIDER 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 3Y 1P 5/4G. Streatfield 521384 1/0116

 11 DYNA HANNAH 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 3Y 4P 5/2G. Streatfield 487527 3/2116

 12 TIRI LEVI 1 Grade order Grade 5 1Y 8P 4P 5/4M. Turner 500009 2/0112

 13 MISS WATTO 2 Grade order Grade 5 2Y 6P 1Y 5/4K. Barrass 508707 1/0111

 14 AWESOME BUDDY 1 Grade order Grade 5 1Y 5P 7P 5/4S. Rees 500647 3/0109

 15 TRBOJEVIC 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 6P 5/4B. Smoothy 522046 2/087

 16 LUCY STAR 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 8P 5/4C. Cartwright 496918 1/087

 17 FAB NATE Grade order Grade 5 7Y 4P 4P 5/4L. Walker 500327 3/083

 18 OLLIE'S SPIRIT 2 Grade order Grade 5 1Y 7P 6P 5/4H. Munn 496664 1/076

 19 TO SEE ALICE Grade order Grade 5 4Y 6P 4P 5/4K. Barrass 499519 1/076

 20 STILTON CHEEKY Grade order Grade 5 5Y 7P 4P 5/4S. Grey 508043 1/075

 21 PANDORA WAVE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 6P 3Y 5/4V. Cassar 490609 2/073

 22 FUSEBOX ABBY Grade order Grade 5 7P 4Y 7P 5/4B. Harmey 493129 1/065

 23 DONNA DOLPHIN 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 8P 5/4G. Kelly 495321 1/051

 24 ZINNIA FIRE Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 8P 5/4R. O'Brien 521757 1/045
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 1 KING BLUE Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 22/07/2020, R7, P 2Y 1Y 4P 5/4S. Guthrie 499912 3/0153

 2 MAXIMUM TEMPER 1 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 22/07/2020, R9, P 1Y 8P 4P 5/4K. Barrass 497268 7/0144

 3 STORM AGAIN 2 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 22/07/2020, R8, P 4P 3P 8P 5/2D. Wilson 496229 5/2108

 4 SKETCHY ONE Dropping in grade TAR, 08/07/2020, R8, P 8M 5P 8P 5/1L. Croker 476830 9/4125

 5 HAMBANI KAHLE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R5, P 2P 5M 5P 5/2P. Dalton 463976 9/2184

 6 SHAMAL Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R11, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1P. Dalton 497731 8/5177

 7 SAINT STORM 1 Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R10, Y 2Y 2P 4P 5/4V. Cassar 495512 4/0167

 8 EVE ON FIRE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 15/07/2020, R10, P 4P 1P 4P 5/1S. Guthrie 497301 4/3165

 9 NASTASSJA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 30/07/2020, R8, P 7P 6Y 3P 5/3G. Streatfield 521383 2/1160

 10 EASY SLOY BOY 1 Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R7, Y 2Y 5P 8P 5/3V. Cassar 473782 8/1143

 11 ASTON LIGHTNING Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R4, Y 4Y 1Y 6P 5/4R. Brown 522973 4/0141

 12 ZIPPY POPPY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R6, P 5P 3P 2P 5/3B. Smoothy 491436 6/1141

 13 ZAMBORA SPUR 2 Weighted points score TAR, 22/07/2020, R8, P 5P 3P 8P 5/2B. Smoothy 491138 10/2141

 14 CHILL OUT FORDY 1 Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R7, Y 1Y 3P 5P 5/4J. Carter 508747 4/0136

 15 FELICIA BALE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R8, P 8P 3P 6P 5/4L. Hutton 489901 1/0135

 16 DUSTY HAYES Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R7, P 3P 8P 6P 5/2S. Guthrie 520838 3/2135

 17 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK 2 Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R6, Y 3Y 3Y 5Y 5/4R. Wright 489748 14/0135

 18 ANGRY MONSOON Weighted points score GAR, 18/07/2020, R8, P 8P 2P 6P 5/3N. Goodwin 507535 4/1129

 19 SUPER START 1 Weighted points score TAM, 25/07/2020, R4, Y 6Y 4P 3P 5/3M. Munn 508704 4/1123

 20 PROJECT MOUSE Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R9, M 6M 4P 6M 5/1B. Harmey 478122 12/11120

 21 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R6, P 7P 6P 4P 5/3L. Hutton 496132 2/1120

 22 DYNA HANNAH 3 Weighted points score CAS, 30/07/2020, R6, P 6P 3Y 4P 5/2G. Streatfield 487527 3/2116

 23 GLENREAGH RAIDER 3 Weighted points score CAS, 30/07/2020, R10, P 7P 3Y 1P 5/4G. Streatfield 521384 1/0116

 24 ROSEETA VALLEY Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R4, Y 3Y 4Y 8P 5/2B. Smoothy 491166 6/2114

 25 KALAHARI QUEEN Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R9, Y 5Y 7Y 7Y 5/4M. Campbell 454895 4/0114

 26 TIRI LEVI 1 Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R9, Y 1Y 8P 4P 5/4M. Turner 500009 2/0112

 27 MISS WATTO 2 Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R9, Y 2Y 6P 1Y 5/4K. Barrass 508707 1/0111

 28 TO SEE ALICE Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R9, Y 4Y 6P 4P 5/4K. Barrass 499519 1/076

 29 PANDORA WAVE 3 Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R4, Y 5Y 6P 3Y 5/4V. Cassar 490609 2/073

 30 DONNA DOLPHIN 3 Weighted points score TAR, 22/07/2020, R2, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4G. Kelly 495321 1/051

 31 ZINNIA FIRE Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R9, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4R. O'Brien 521757 1/045
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 1 GUIDED BY SOUL 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 22/07/2020, R4, P 3P 2P M/1J. Savage 531055 0/0132

 2 BYE FOR ALL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 14/07/2020, R1, P

GAR, 03/07/2020, R2, P

5P 3P 2P M/1B. Moore 529025 0/0110

 3 KEITH Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 25/07/2020, R2, P

GAR, 18/07/2020, R4, P

3P 3P 8P M/1N. Goodwin 528523 0/088

 4 HAWKEYE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 22/07/2020, R3, P

GAR, 27/06/2020, R3, P

3P 4P 3P M/1H. Hanson 520941 0/086

 5 NESSA'S BLISS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 08/07/2020, R3, P 5P 3P 5P M/1R. Stone 507600 0/0106

 6 WONDER WOOLLY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 25/07/2020, R2, Y 2Y 4P M/1M. Munn 525565 0/0101

 7 TOUGH TIRI 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 01/08/2020, R2, Y 2Y 8Y 4Y M/1M. Turner 500010 0/079

 8 KINLOCH ZIPPER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 14/12/2019, R5, B 2P 6P 8P M/1C. Cartwright 488131 0/074

 9 IRINKA PAT 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 11/03/2020, R1, P 7P 6P 3P M/1M. Munn 496415 0/064

 10 STILTON VORTEX 2 First start M/1D. Mcgeachie 508042 0/00

 11 PUNK 2 Weighted points score WPK, 29/07/2020, R1, P 5P 4P (FEL)P M/1A. Smith 507507 0/0135

 12 ZARABELLA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 08/07/2020, R1, P 4P 5Y M/1M. Turner 522719 0/057

 13 BLUE BELIEVER Weighted points score CAS, 30/07/2020, R3, P 6P 5Y 6P M/1P. Fraser 520338 0/056

 14 HAPPY BRAE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R3, P 7P 4P 4Y M/1S. Rees 493104 0/055

 15 MISS STAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R3, P 8P 7P 5P M/1D. Coxhedge 474818 0/048

 16 FLYING MAXI 2 Weighted points score GOS, 28/07/2020, R1, P 7P 5Y 6P M/1J. Carter 499223 0/046

 17 LITTLE MAVIS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 02/06/2020, R1, P 6P 8P M/1K. Barrass 508713 0/035

 18 MIMI WHACKER 1 Weighted points score MUS, 08/03/2020, R1, Y 7Y 7P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/035
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 1 NESSA'S BLISS 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 08/07/2020, R3, P 5P 3P 5P M/1R. Stone 507600 0/0106

 2 ROYAL RACCOON Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 25/06/2020, R1, P 6P 6P 2P M/1G. Stewart 522733 0/096

 3 SUAVE AND CUTE First start M/1R. Watson 526966 0/00

 4 ZARABELLA 1 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 22/07/2020, R2, P 4P 5Y M/1M. Turner 522719 0/057

 5 PUNK 1 Weighted points score WPK, 29/07/2020, R1, P 5P 4P (FEL)P M/1A. Smith 507507 0/0135

 6 DENIED Weighted points score TAR, 17/06/2020, R3, P 7P 7Y 7Y M/1D. Solomon 494199 0/070

 7 PUSH ME JETT Weighted points score GAR, 26/05/2020, R3, P 5P 7P 8P M/1S. Rees 507453 0/043
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 05 August 2020

P NG 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GLENREAGH SKUD 1 Weighted points score CAS, 30/07/2020, R5, P 4P 2Y 6P 3/1/1G. Streatfield 473801 26/15196

 2 ASTON MEKONG Last start Provincial winner GAR, 01/08/2020, R7, P 1P 3P 1P 4/1/3K. Brennan 522311 5/4276

 3 VELOCITY SHOWGAL Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 22/07/2020, R6, P 1Y 4P 4P 5/3S. Guthrie 491750 8/1137

 4 LET'S SEE Weighted points score GAR, 01/08/2020, R7, P 3P 1P 4P 5/2K. Brennan 525179 3/2231

 5 HAMBANI KAHLE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R5, P 2P 5M 5P 5/1P. Dalton 463976 9/3184

 6 SAINT STORM 2 Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R10, Y 2Y 2P 4P 5/4V. Cassar 495512 4/0167

 7 NASTASSJA 3 Weighted points score CAS, 30/07/2020, R8, P 7P 6Y 3P 5/4G. Streatfield 521383 2/0160

 8 EASY SLOY BOY 3 Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R7, Y 2Y 5P 8P 5/1V. Cassar 473782 8/4143

 9 STILTON MARY Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R2, Y 1Y 6P 5P 5/4S. Grey 508656 2/0124

 10 DYNA HANNAH 1 Weighted points score CAS, 30/07/2020, R6, P 6P 3Y 4P 5/4G. Streatfield 487527 3/0116

 11 GLENREAGH RAIDER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 30/07/2020, R10, P 7P 3Y 1P 5/4G. Streatfield 521384 1/0116

 12 AWESOME BUDDY 2 Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R3, Y 1Y 5P 7P 5/4S. Rees 500647 3/0109

 13 TWISTED AGAIN Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R3, Y 4Y 4P 6P 5/3N. Goodwin 523863 2/174
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 05 August 2020

P 1 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FABIO LASS 2 Last start Provincial winner TAR, 22/07/2020, R11, P 1P 1P 8P 1/3H. Hanson 520942 9/8261
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 05 August 2020

P 2 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GLENREAGH SKUD 2 Weighted points score CAS, 30/07/2020, R5, P 4P 2Y 6P 2/1/3G. Streatfield 473801 26/5196
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 05 August 2020

P 3 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FAB NIKKI 2 Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R6, Y 1Y 1P 2P 3/1/3L. Walker 500325 7/5290
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